Veteran-DM 2017

Standings (round 3) - Veteran-DM 2017
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Name

Westergren, Bertil
Andersson, Kaj
Degerfeldt, Sven
Fransson, Lennart
Johansson, Gunnar
Todoran, Branko
Svedberg, Hans
Nyberg, Ulf
Viklund, Robert
Przysuski, Feliks
Kvarby, Anders
Kardehill, Toivo
Carlsson, Martin
Almgren, Sigge
Pihlgren, Haraid
Ljungberg, Hans
Rydholm, Lennart
Flisberg, Goran
Lindskog, Bjérn
Jéagerflod, Kent
Jeremic, Miodrag
Lonnroth, Johan
Kriiger, Jan
Andersson, Robert
Hodzic, Refik
Torstensson, Rune
Sandstrom, Per
Persson, Ingvar
Svensson, Stren
Teiffel, Gote
Roughsedge, Bryn
Hegg, Bo

Bjérlin, Per-Ake
Beliaev, Michail
Hallberg, Kristjan
Andersson, Lars
Nikolic, llija
Kassell, Staniey
Axelsson, Uno
Berg, Bo
Carlsson, Christer
Kennedy, Leif
Brauer, Claes
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Rtg Loc

1971
2047
2093
2110
1669
1760
2113
2080
1791
2051
1978
1790
1448
1669
1675
1705
1813
1840
1750
1803
1593
1879
1690
1519
1744
1841
1066
1443
1979
1202
1525
1634
1530
1756
1656
1697
1525
1486
2059
1777
1673
1279
132¢%
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Progr.
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